Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Volume:

Recommended print dimension:
Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

44.122.10

HIKE
HIKE, metal mug, 200 ml, black

200 ml
3.5x25cm
07 x8cm
0.144 kg
0.1556 kg

16

50/1

0.41 mx0.21 mx0.582 m
7.78 kg
8605040025215
732393000000

11



